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Academic Calendar: Key Dates  
2022-2023 

 
 

September 6 (Tues)  First Day of School: All-school orientation 

October 7 (Fri)    Heritage Day 

October 10 (Mon)  No School, Indigenous Peoples Day 

October 12 (Wed) PSATs for grades 10-11, classes for grades 7-9; Senior college visits  

October 28 (Fri)  End of Term I 

November 11 (Fri)  No School, Veterans Day 

November 14 (Mon) No School, Parent-Teacher Conferences (8am-1pm; 4pm-7pm) 

November 22 (Tues)  Thanksgiving Prayer Service 

Nov. 23-25 (Wed-Fri)  No School, Thanksgiving Break 

Dec.19-Jan. 2 (Wed)  No School, Christmas Break 

January 3 (Tues)  No School, Professional Development Day 

January 13 (Fri)   End of Term II 

January 16 (Mon)  No School, Martin Luther King, Jr. Day 

January 19, 20, 23 (Thur-Mon) Midyear Assessments  

February 20-24 (Mon-Fri) No School, February Break 

February 27 (Mon)  No School, Professional Development Day 

March 24 (Fri)   End of Term III  

April 7 (Fri)   No School, Good Friday 

April 10 (Mon)   No School, Easter Monday 

April 17-21 (Mon-Fri)  No School, April Break 

May 12 (Fri)   Last day of classes for Seniors 

May 18 (Thur)   Baccalaureate (Ascension Thursday) 

May 19 (Fri)         Graduation 

May 29 (Mon)   No School, Memorial Day 

June 5-7 (Mon-Wed)  Final assessments 

June 7 (Wed)   8th Grade Advancement Ceremony 


